Lehigh Valley ARML

7 years

Eric Schneider
Shashwat Kishore
Keenan Monks
Yogeshwar Velingker
6 years

Matt Rauen
Anderson Wang
Ben Zauzmer
Bryan Cai

Ben Kraft
Michael Ma
Jacob Wachspress
Crystal Wang
Changyan Wang
5 years

Matt Superdock
Jason Trigg
Shaunak Kishore
Ameya Velingker
Ritesh Ragavender
Aadil Bhore
Matt Tanzer
Max Aires

Aaron Yeiser
Dan Chen

John Zhang

4 years

Sam Connolly
Yiwei Lyu

Jarey Wang
Andrea Zhang
Nick Wu

Yan Zhang

Vince Roscioli
Maria Monks
Anthony Wang
Shonak Patel
Kelly Mao

Dan Huang

3 years

Jason Bland
Harry Xi

Johanna Miller
Kenneth Luo
Matt Weidner

Career
%

0.758
0.673
0.597

0.5

0.661
0.625
0.574
0.569
0.556
0.500
0.500
0.483
0.450

0.690
0.675
0.675
0.650
0.620
0.600
0.591

0.58

0.58
0.520
0.520

0.735

0.7
0.625

0.6
0.600
0.594
0.594
0.594
0.583
0.579
0.575
0.563

0.708

0.7
0.667
0.667
0.667

duration

07—13
09—15
05—11
11---17

07—12
07—12
06—11
08—13
06—11
07—12
10—15
09—14
10—15

05—09
02—06
05—08
02—06
10—14
13---17
06—10
13---17
13---17
09—13
12---16

06—09
14---17
05—08
14---17
12—15
01—04
02—05
03—06
07—10
08—11
09—12
05—08

05—07
14---16
93—95
12—14
12—14

Sth 6(:

Grade

h 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
black=out of 8 red=out of 10
4 7 7 6 8 8 10
6 4 8 6 8 8 7
2 3 5 4 9 6
3 4 5 8 5 9
5 3 9 4 8 8
2 4 8 6 6 9
3 6 2 8 5 7
4 5 4 9 5 6
3 4 5 6 6 6
1 4 4 7 6 6
3 5 6 6 5 5
3 2 5 4 7 8
1 2 6 4 8 6
4 6 5 7 7
4 4 7 5 7
3 5 7 7 5
3 2 7 7 7
3 7 7 7 7
5 6 6 5 8
4 6 5 7 4
3 7 7 6 6
6 8 4 4 7
5 4 8 5 4
3 5 7 5 6
5 6 6 8
8 7 6 7
3 5 7
5 4 7 8
3 6 8 7
5 3 4 7
4 4 6 5
3 4 6 6
3 4 7 7
3 7 5 7
5 6 7 5
4 4 6 4
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0.758
0.673
0.597
0.567

% in grade ranges (of at least 3 years)

>7

0.793
0.683
0.648
0.620

0.661
0.625
0.574
0.569
0.556
0.500
0.500
0.483
0.450

=8

0.780
0.740
0.696
0.675

0.667
0.688
0.609
0.580
0.587
0.563
0.540
0.520
0.520

0.690
0.675
0.675
0.650
0.620
0.600
0.591
0.580
0.580
0.520
0.520

0.600
0.600

29

0.800
0.725
0.711
0.733

0.725
0.725
0.579
0.600
0.605
0.575
0.550
0.600
0.600

0.735
0.719
0.750
0.719
0.700
0.625
0.611
0.650
0.575
0.525
0.575

0.735
0.700
0.625
0.633
0.700
0.594
0.594
0.594
0.583
0.579
0.575
0.563

0.867
0.767
0.767

0.667
0.700
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.633
0.533
0.633
0.600

0.731
0.792
0.792
0.875
0.700
0.633
0.571
0.633
0.500
0.567
0.600

0.769
0.667
0.708

0.583
0.625
0.667
0.643
0.633
0.600
0.583

0.708
0.700
0.667
0.667
0.667

college or grade
finished

Princeton
Harvard
Harvard
MIT

Harvard
MIT
Harvard
MIT

MIT
Harvard
Princeton
MIT
Princeton

Princeton
MIT

MIT
Harvard
MIT

NYU
Michigan
CarnegieMellon
MIT

MIT
Penn

Penn
CarnegieMellon
Duke

11
MIT
Cal Tech
Schreyer,PSU
MIT
MIT
CarnegieMellon
Chicago
Stanford

Cal Tech
Princeton
Duke
MIT

Cal Tech

grad school

Stanford

CarnegieMellon

Berkeley

Brown

Baylor

Chicago

Berkeley

Chicago

Stanford

Harvard

Chicago

miles from
home to LU

87
60
55
15

46
35
33
50

3
56
46
55
12

50
60
60
15
66
60
33
45
35
36
45

60
6
60
50
62
8
5
55
55
5
68
40

60
33

6
85
72



